Specifi cations and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and fi nishes.
DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type

1' x 4'
LED
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: DRI-WS-2L35-1B-UNV-14-T1
Series
DRI =   Divide
Recessed
Integral
Driver
Optics
WS =   Wavestream
Light Level
1 =   Light Level 1
2 =   Light Level 2
3 =   Light Level 3
4 =   Light Level 4
5 =   Light Level 5
Color Temperature
L30 =   LED, 3000K
L35 =   LED, 3500K
L40 =   LED, 4000K
Number of
Circuits
1 =   1 Circuit
Input Voltage
120 =   120V
277 =   277V
UNV =   Universal
(120V-277V) 3
347 =   347V 4
Wiring
D =   Dimming 1
B =   Battery Backup 2
T =   Nightlight
Y =   Daylight
E =   Emergency Circuit
Size
14 =   1' x 4'
Driver Options
5LT =   Fifthlight Driver 6
LUT =   Lutron Driver 7
Blank =   Standard
0-10V Driver
Ceiling Type
T1 =   1" Grid, Slot Grid,
and 9/16" Tegular
T9 =   9/16" T-Bar
CC =   Concealed Ceiling
SU =   Surface Mount 5
DRI – WS – – 1 – – 14 – –
Integral Control Options
DS =   Day-Sense Integral
Sensor 8
2S =   2Sense Integral
Sensor 9
Blank =   None
Options
NY =   New York City Plenum
W6 =  6' Whip Flex
W12 =   12' Whip Flex
MWS =   Modular Wiring
Systems Whip or
Connector 10
Specifi cations and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and fi nishes.
1 Dimming wires come standard with all fi xtures. Controls wires can be capped in the fi eld for standard switched circuit operation.
2 Only one battery pack per fi xture. 2x4 and 1x4: Battery is not available in Light Level 5.
3 This option accommodates 120/220/240/277V at 60Hz.
4 347V is achieved using a remote mounted transformer.
5 See universal surface mount installation instructions for further surface mount kit information.
6 2x2: Fifthlight DALI driver not available in Light Levels 1 and 2.
7 1x4 and 2x4: Lutron Driver not available in Light Levels 4 and 5.